E.C. Products Limited - Head Office
EC House, Amberley Way, Hounslow
Middlesex, TW4 6BH, United Kingdom
Tel: +44 (0)20 8569 4100  Fax: +44 (0)20 8569 4111
ECP reserves the right to change the information contained in this datasheet as and when required without notice. Users must take care to use the information contained in this leaflet. ECP will not
accept the liability  for damages, loss and expenses that may be caused by omissions and errors in the information provided.
Ref: ds_R_0209 Ver1.0
Miniature Industrial Relays & Sockets Rx

Storage: -40…+85°C -40…+85°C -40…+85°C
Operating: -40…+55°C -40…+55°C -40…+55°C
Cover protection category: IP40 IP40 IP40
Vibration resistance: 5 g 10...150 Hz 5 g 10...150 Hz 5 g 10...150 Hz
Ref: ds_R_0209 Ver1.0
Miniature Industrial Relays & Sockets Rx
Page 2 of 6
E.C. Products Limited - Head Office
EC House, Amberley Way, Hounslow
Middlesex, TW4 6BH, United Kingdom
Tel: +44 (0)20 8569 4100  Fax: +44 (0)20 8569 4111
ECP reserves the right to change the information contained in this datasheet as and when required without notice. Users must take care to use the information contained in this leaflet. ECP will not
accept the liability  for damages, loss and expenses that may be caused by omissions and errors in the information provided.
Order Codes
2 pole	 3 pole	 4 pole	 Description
R2-12D	 R3-12D	 R4-12D	 Relay with Test Flag 12VDC
R2-24D	 R3-24D	 R4-24D	 Relay with Test Flag 24VDC
R2-24A	 R3-24A	 R4-24A	 Relay with Test Flag 24VAC
R2-110A	 R3-110A	 R4-110A	 Relay with Test Flag 110VAC
R2-230A	 R3-230A	 R4-230A	 Relay with Test Flag 230VAC
R2-12D-L	 R3-12D-L	 R4-12D-L	 Relay with Test Flag + LED 12VDC
R2-24D-L	 R3-24D-L	 R4-24D-L	 Relay with Test Flag + LED 24VDC
R2-24A-L	 R3-24A-L	 R4-24A-L	 Relay with Test Flag + LED 24VAC
R2-110A-L	 R3-110A-L	 R4-110A-L	 Relay with Test Flag + LED 110VAC
R2-230A-L	 R3-230A-L	 R4-230A-L	 Relay with Test Flag + LED 230VAC
R2-T	 R3-T	 R4-T	 Standard Base
R2-M	 R3-M	 R4-M	 Base with separate coil and contact circuits
R-CLIP	 Retain/Eject clip for Rx-M/T bases
Connection Details